Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Southern Rallway Co
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GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH I J KL MN O POQRSTUVWXYZ Grantors

Pleasants M F &c
Spl Master

Virginie Midland Ry Co
Beard John E & wife
Miller Amanda V
Miller Jacob P

& Allebsugh S R

& Rhodes I N & wife
Roller John E & wife

&  Houff Maggie C

& Phalen Mary H & husband

& Rhodes Levi S & wife

Book

49

59
63
63
64
72
73
74
78
78
78

Grantees.
S ...
390 B & S Jul 16 1894
1 b & S Jun 27 1898
495 B & S Jun 29 1¢00
517 B &S Jul 11 1900
307 B &S Oct 29 1900
450 Agreement May 11 1904
1 Agreement Jun 24 1904
292 B &S Mgr 6 1905
104 Agreement Aug 29 1906
242 Agreement Oct 2 1906
346 Agreement Nov 5 1¢06



