

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

# Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Southern Railway Co									Pleasants M F &c Spl Master	49	390	B & S	Jul 16 1894												
"	"	"							Virginia Midland Ry Co	59	1	B & S	Jun 27 1898												
"	"	"							Beard John E & wife	63	495	B & S	Jun 29 1900												
"	"	"							Miller Amanda V	63	517	B & S	Jul 11 1900												
"	"	"							Miller Jacob P	64	307	B & S	Oct 29 1900												
"	"	"							& Allebaugh S R	72	450	Agreement	May 11 1904												
"	"	"							& Rhodes I N & wife	73	1	Agreement	Jun 24 1904												
"	"	"							Roller John E & wife	74	292	B & S	Mar 6 1905												
"	"	"							& Houff Maggie C	78	104	Agreement	Aug 29 1906												
"	"	"							& Phalen Mary H & husband	78	242	Agreement	Oct 2 1906												
"	"	"							& Rhodes Levi S & wife	78	346	Agreement	Nov 5 1906												